
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 August 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2S. Greene 496232 5/4195

 2 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 6/4180

 3 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R3, M 4M 7M 7P 4/1/1L. Hutton 495050 9/8143

 4 BLONDIE VALLEY Last start winner GUN, 29/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1Y 1Y 5/3B. Spence 532459 4/1230

 5 CINCINNATI GIRL 2 Last start winner GUN, 23/07/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 4Y 5/2H. Norman 530613 4/2222

 6 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1W. Slade 536383 4/3168

 7 BOCKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1L. Davis 530647 5/4165

 8 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R10, P 2P (FEL)P 6P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1162

 9 ROLL ON ONE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 2P 3Y 4Y 5/1J. Porter 526348 6/5132

 10 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/07/2021, R9, P 1P 2Y 6P 5/2B. Spence 517807 6/2213

 11 MINDIE Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6144

 12 TESKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 537607 3/2195

 13 HOT SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 3P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/3195

 14 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 3M 5P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10158

 15 LIL VUITTON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4153

 16 OPAL TRIER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 531377 6/3132

 17 RUTHLESS ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5131

 18 WILD TRADITION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 536519 1/0131

 19 FORTUNE SEEKER Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 4Y 5/1G. Case 496053 5/4130

 20 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R12, P 4P 7M 8P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13125

 21 KEY GOT CLASS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/06/2021, R9, Y 5Y 4Y 3Y 5/4L. Davis 529813 1/0114

 22 PAPER KITE Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R9, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0104

 23 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1T. Luke 517801 8/6103

 24 WINLOCK GUSSO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 5P 7P (FTF)P 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5102

 25 WILDE LILY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. Neville 533648 1/0102

 26 ONE FOXY MISSILE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/699

 27 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R12, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/293

 28 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/091

 29 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/281
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 August 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 STILL WAITING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 538138 1/078

 31 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275

 32 BARB'S GALAXY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/369

 33 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/063

 34 AS SMART AS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6P 4Y 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/055
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 1 BLONDIE VALLEY Last start winner GUN, 29/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1Y 1Y 5/3B. Spence 532459 4/1230

 2 CINCINNATI GIRL 2 Last start winner GUN, 23/07/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 4Y 5/2H. Norman 530613 4/2222

 3 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1W. Slade 536383 4/3168

 4 BOCKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1L. Davis 530647 5/4165

 5 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R10, P 2P (FEL)P 6P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1162

 6 ROLL ON ONE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 2P 3Y 4Y 5/1J. Porter 526348 6/5132

 7 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/07/2021, R9, P 1P 2Y 6P 5/2B. Spence 517807 6/2213

 8 MINDIE Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6144

 9 HOT SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 3P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/3195

 10 TESKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 537607 3/2195

 11 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 3M 5P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10158

 12 LIL VUITTON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4153

 13 OPAL TRIER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 531377 6/3132

 14 WILD TRADITION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 536519 1/0131

 15 RUTHLESS ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5131

 16 FORTUNE SEEKER Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 4Y 5/1G. Case 496053 5/4130

 17 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R12, P 4P 7M 8P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13125

 18 KEY GOT CLASS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/06/2021, R9, Y 5Y 4Y 3Y 5/4L. Davis 529813 1/0114

 19 PAPER KITE Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R9, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0104

 20 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1T. Luke 517801 8/6103

 21 WILDE LILY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. Neville 533648 1/0102

 22 WINLOCK GUSSO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 5P 7P (FTF)P 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5102

 23 ONE FOXY MISSILE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/699

 24 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R12, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/293

 25 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/091

 26 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/281

 27 STILL WAITING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 538138 1/078

 28 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275

 29 BARB'S GALAXY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/369

 30 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/063

 31 AS SMART AS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6P 4Y 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 August 2021

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2J. Mackay 508895 32/31345

 2 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2R. White 536221 7/6282

 3 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 8/7273

 4 JILL DOO Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 1P 2/1/1D. Wilson 534256 7/6297

 5 LATELY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 2/1/1J. Miles 507764 16/15240

 6 EAGER DOLL Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/2L. Hutton 507756 7/6222

 7 WINLOCK SHIFTY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 3/1/2A. Ivers 521014 15/7103

 8 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2S. Greene 496232 5/4195

 9 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 6/4180

 10 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R3, M 4M 7M 7P 4/1/1L. Hutton 495050 9/8143
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 1 HEY BORIS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3G. Kedwell 537189 2/1230

 2 SAVVY GOLD Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3D. Thomas 537877 2/1211

 3 SKETCHY LOOKING Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 529976 2/1174

 4 REDEEM OUR CASH Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 537819 1/0174

 5 WINLOCK HARLOW Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/3S. Brown 527374 2/1159

 6 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0159

 7 TOP QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4D. Thomas 538069 1/0151

 8 SPRING BARON Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 1P 5/4M. Finlay 532180 2/0147

 9 MISTER EASTWOOD Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0135

 10 RIVER LODGER Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/4R. Gittoes 529951 1/0135

 11 RATTLIN' JAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0132

 12 WILD TRADITION 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 536519 1/0131

 13 MY GHOST 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 8P 5/2R. Jones 536167 3/2129

 14 LAUGHING BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P (FEL)P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0124

 15 RINGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1120

 16 RAINBOW JUPITER Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/4J. Lockhart 523055 1/0113

 17 REDEEMER DREAMER Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/3A. Woods 537444 2/1108

 18 LUCKY ACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4M. Edwards 528175 3/0105

 19 NAME ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5Y 5Y 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/0102

 20 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/1102

 21 LOVE YOU BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 8P 5/4C. Ford 541406 1/084

 22 LET'S GO CHALO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/281

 23 SMILEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/081

 24 BLACK MIKEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275

 25 ALISHA EYES Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/068

 26 BARB'S MANDA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/063

 27 AS SMART AS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 6P 4Y 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/055
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 1 LAUGHING BOY Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R2, P 1P 2P (FEL)P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0124

 2 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3165

 3 DIDDY MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 7/5111

 4 LUCKY ACE Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4M. Edwards 528175 3/0105

 5 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/07/2021, R9, P 1P 2Y 6P 5/2B. Spence 517807 6/2213

 6 WEST END GIRL Last start Country winner MUS, 01/08/2021, R11, Y 1Y 3P 3P 5/1G. Ball 521009 7/4198

 7 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Last start Country winner MUS, 01/08/2021, R9, Y 1Y 6P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/1102

 8 WINLOCK JAGUAR Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 8/7207

 9 TALL POPPIES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1R. Jones 528756 4/3165

 10 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0159

 11 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 3M 5P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10158

 12 OPAL TRIER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 531377 6/3132

 13 RATTLIN' JAY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0132

 14 WILD TRADITION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 536519 1/0131

 15 MY GHOST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2R. Jones 536167 3/2129

 16 JERUSALEM CREEK Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1S. Davies 500237 6/3126

 17 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/4117

 18 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4111

 19 WINLOCK GUSSO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 5P 7P (FTF)P 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5102

 20 NAME ME 2 Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R8, Y 3Y 5Y 5Y 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/0102

 21 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/699

 22 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R9, P 4P (BDN)C 6P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/284

 23 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/081

 24 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275

 25 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/569

 26 BARB'S MANDA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/063

 27 AS SMART AS 1 Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6P 4Y 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/055
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTLE BORN Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R2, P 3P 3P M/1S. Davies 538838 0/0123

 2 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1J. Edwards 536409 0/092

 3 TOMMY CORTEZ 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 4P M/1D. Burns 536368 0/084

 4 SUZIE KNOWS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R1, P 3P 8P M/1C. Kedwell 537192 0/074

 5 GROUNDWATER BOY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/07/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 4P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/0106

 6 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 8P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/056

 7 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R1, P 6P 4Y 5P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/054

 8 DRIVE BY BECKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 8P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/048

 9 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 August 2021

P NG 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ASTON RAPIDE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 521941 16/15336

 2 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2R. White 536221 7/6282

 3 CAWBOURNE COOPER 4 Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 8/7273

 4 LUCHADOR 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 4P 8P 1P 2/1/2J. Porter 522581 25/21243

 5 OPAL MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 2/1/1J. Mackay 526968 7/6288

 6 TRUDY JUDY Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2C. Hensing 530627 6/5306

 7 HAPPY DASH Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 3/1/2A. Woods 522908 9/8174

 8 WINLOCK SHIFTY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 3/1/2A. Ivers 521014 15/7103

 9 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2S. Greene 496232 5/4195

 10 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 9/8231

 11 LA LLORONA Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 4/1/2T. Callen 523210 8/7195

 12 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R3, M 4M 7M 7P 4/1/1L. Hutton 495050 9/8143
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 1 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/08/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 2C 4/1/1R. Howard 521028 8/6326

 2 ASTON RAPIDE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 521941 16/0336

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Woods 529610 10/4261

 4 SAILING HOME Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 4/1/1S. Carr 532487 6/4222

 5 ZIPPING ANNABEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 521587 9/4193

 6 ZIPPING HEAT Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2J. Mackay 538794 3/2212

 7 TALL POPPIES 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4R. Jones 528756 4/0165

 8 BROCKIE ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2D. Wright 521025 8/2121

 9 MATSUMI Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 5C 5/1W. Bright 528321 10/1162

 10 CAWBOURNE COOPER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 521627 8/0273

 11 KIA HERRERA Weighted points score BGC, 23/06/2021, R6, 2 6P 5C 2C 5/3N. Howard 527394 4/2223

 12 KEMPSEY BOY Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3B. Dwyer 536673 4/1206

 13 RENNY'S DIGGIN' 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3T. Mason 535657 2/1159

 14 ZIPPING CAMILLA Weighted points score MAT, 26/07/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539874 1/0156

 15 MAXI MARVEL Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4T. Mason 532295 5/0147

 16 PERFECTO Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4S. Davies 508719 2/0129

 17 MY GHOST 3 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4R. Jones 536167 3/0129

 18 OUR MARBEL Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 4P 5/4G. Greene 528647 1/0111

 19 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/796

 20 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/090

 21 NO TICKETS Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/181
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GAR Saturday, 07 August 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 ZIPPING HEAT Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2J. Mackay 538794 3/2212

 2 TALL POPPIES 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4R. Jones 528756 4/0165

 3 BROCKIE ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2D. Wright 521025 8/2121

 4 MATSUMI Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 5C 5/1W. Bright 528321 10/1162

 5 CAWBOURNE COOPER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 521627 8/0273

 6 KIA HERRERA Weighted points score BGC, 23/06/2021, R6, 2 6P 5C 2C 5/3N. Howard 527394 4/2223

 7 KEMPSEY BOY Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3B. Dwyer 536673 4/1206

 8 RENNY'S DIGGIN' 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3T. Mason 535657 2/1159

 9 ZIPPING CAMILLA Weighted points score MAT, 26/07/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539874 1/0156

 10 MAXI MARVEL Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4T. Mason 532295 5/0147

 11 PERFECTO Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4S. Davies 508719 2/0129

 12 MY GHOST 3 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4R. Jones 536167 3/0129

 13 OUR MARBEL Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 4P 5/4G. Greene 528647 1/0111

 14 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/796

 15 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/090

 16 NO TICKETS Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 August 2021

P NG 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOL BOURBSKI Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 522266 14/9360

 2 IMPRESS SHADES Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2J. Mackay 533841 12/1297

 3 DOUBLE BLUFF Dropping in grade GAR, 23/07/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 4/1/2J. Mackay 532552 6/5291

 4 ZIPPING ANNABEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1G. Grimwood 521587 9/2193

 5 IN YOUR TIME 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1B. Evans 498402 7/6243

 6 RENNY'S DIGGIN' 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4T. Mason 535657 2/0159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 August 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 4P M/1D. Burns 536368 0/084

 2 DARK MAJESTY First start M/1D. Roach 536399 0/00

 3 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 7P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/074

 4 AMRON MISS Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P M/1R. White 526039 0/044

 5 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 5P 7P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/044

 6 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R1, P 6P 7Y M/1L. Hutton 537720 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 August 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONES MCCOY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 31/07/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2C. Hensing 530533 16/6440
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 August 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GROUNDWATER BOY 4 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/07/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 4P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/0106

 2 BULL KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/07/2021, R1, P 5P 3P M/1A. Ivers 533679 0/088

 3 ON THE PIERCE 2 First start M/1B. Wood 533677 0/00

 4 MELISSA'S IMAGE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 30/07/2021, R1, P 6P M/1S. Davies 538840 0/042
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